Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Rankine Springs 2 14/08/2010
DB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 Lou Cardamone

2 2 P &I Mountney

3 1 P &JColliver

4 2 Denaro & Mc Donald
5 3 John Dismore

6 4 T.D Barbara & Son

7 3 Rocky Zora

8 4 The Untouchables

9 5 Sawyer Bros

10 5 G&S Church

11 6 John Morel

12 7 George Borg

13 8 La Sala Syndicate
14 9  Victor Borg

15 10 John Forti

16 6 W Williams & Son
17 7 Peake & Quagliarella
18 11 P Anastasi & Sons
19 12 John Floros

20 8 Spaseski & Simmons
21 13 B J Dodds

22 9 P &P Pace

23 10 Cavanagh & Anderson
24 14 John Ferraro

25 15 L &L Taliana

26 11 Aussie Lofts

27 12 Y Snopkowski

28 16 Bill Psilos

29 13 J &L Share

30 14 Leanne Share

31 15 Cini & Ciappara

32 17 Eddie Bonnici & Sons
33 16 N Gecas

34 18 N &Y Adikli

35 17 JRanno

36 19 Mutlu Canata

37 20 Steven Scicluna

38 21 Cauchi Bros

39 22 Prior & Bennett
40 23 G.Z.P.Scarlett & Son
41 24 Jim Davis
42 18 P & G Antoniou
43 19 Tony Price
44 20 H &1 Johnson
45 25 Ron Tabone & Sons
46 21 Ken Spillard
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Club

T/Town
T/Town
Foot
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
Brimb
B/Med
Fawk
Glen
T/Town
Cob
Foot
P/Vale
Brimb
P/Vvale
T/Town
B/Med
Brimb
N/Cote
T/Town
Glen
Fawk
B/Med
B/Med
P/Vale
Fawk
Fawk
Fawk
NSHC
B/Med
T/Town
Brimb
T/Town
Brimb
NSHC
Glen
P/Vale
Glen
Reg
Reg
P/Vvale
T/Town
Fawk
Fawk
P/Vvale
NSHC

Section

East
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
East
East
West
East
East
East
West
East
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
East

Pagel

Distance
km

434.503
435.184
455.258
445.975
452.014
451.219
438.676
439.598
444.268
437.744
452.909
462.394
449.075
453.340
456.033
435.131
434.061
450.660
447.235
437.092
444.629
442.623
439.871
443.290
449.176
430.953
433.868
442.454
429.354
429.354
436.869
451.331
435.593
451.039
429.569
442.656
446.657
443.668
443.453
443.048
450.849
438.259
433.176
432.954
448.228
437.506

Flying time
hr:min:sec

3:20:04
3:20:32
3:31:19
3:27:07
3:30:03
3:30:12
3:24:50
3:26:00
3:28:19
3:25:18
3:32:35
3:37:51
3:32:31
3:35:10
3:36:49
3:26:54
3:28:17
3:36:24
3:35:02
3:30:15
3:35:30
3:36:00
3:35:46
3:38:18
3:41:39
3:33:10
3:36:17
3:41:06
3:34:51
3:35:03
3:41:32
3:49:31
3:41:35
3:52:03
3:41:12
3:48:20
3:52:29
3:51:31
3:52:11
3:53:28
3:57:49
3:52:32
3:55:11
3:57:49
4:11:01
4:05:03

Velocity
m/min

2171.73
2170.13
2154.37
2153.26
2151.94
2146.62
2141.62
2133.96
2132.66
2132.18
2130.56
2122.58
2113.14
2106.93
2103.32
2103.10
2083.99
2082.54
2079.84
2078.92
2063.26
2049.18
2038.65
2030.65
2026.51
2021.66
2005.99
2001.15
1998.39
1996.54
1972.02
1966.45
1965.76
1943.78
1942.01
1938.61
1921.24
1916.40
1909.94
1897.72
1895.79
1884.78
1841.86
1820.54
1785.71
1785.33

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

MELB
VPU
HTW
VPU
HTW
VPU
BRIM
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
BRIM
VPU
BRIM
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

4254
2529
6948
9632
7232
8293
11916
13042
7757
10369
1611
13916
4929
648
4309
915
6443
1708
11555
73384
8288
1481
5064
881
6319
9399
6625
9579
8236
9918
9699
978
6854
506
11489
2080
4654
7839
4323
3495
7996
3935
7803
4508
2026
7106
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Pigeon Racer



Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Distance FYingtime yqjqcity
Fed Sect Flyer Club Section km hr:min:sec m/min
47 26 Mick Hennessy Glen West 443.037 4:15:03 1737.02
48 22 Michael Scandolera Fawk East 399.043 4:42:31 1412.46
49 23 Anthony Cocks T/Town East 405.553 4:47:23 1411.19
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Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #
9 3390
8 7289
8 8515

Pigeon Racer



